Kontaktlerertimer:

1./2 kl. Jon Bjarne Hoftun klassetlf. 46804341

3./4.kl.

5. kl

6. ki

7.kl

torsdag kl 1020-1105

Kjersti Kjeer klassetlf. 46803127

torsdag kl 1230-1315

Anne Jenny V. Korstadhagen klassetlf. 94782812

torsdag kl 0925-1010

Anne Britt V. Gjedrem klassetlf. 94782812

onsdag kl 1135-1220

Silje E. Johannessen klassetlf. 94782812

onsdag kl 1135-1220

Helsesykepleier:

Henriette Tvedt

Barnehagen/SFO

mob. 48 04 44 07

mob. 911548 38

Klassekontakter 2025 / 2026:

1. Kl

3. kl.

4. kl.

5. kl.

6. kl.

7. Kkl.

Nadia H. Johannessen

(2 ar)

Vara: Aina Cecilie B. Birkeland (1 ér)

Elisabeth S. Aase
Vara: Marianne Skretting

Anne Cecelie H. Traite
Vara: Monika Mydland

Sindre S. Aase
Vara: Bente Gravan

Lene L. Johnsen
Vara: Malin Neess Eriksen

Lise M. Glomsaker
Vara: Eirunn Gabrielsen

Johanne Ougland
Vara: Linn Sangesland

Leder av FAU: Johanne Ougland

(14r)
(14r)

(2 ar)
(146r)

(14r)
(146r)

(2 ar)
(14r)

(146r)
(146r)

(14r)
(14r)

(14r)



Elevradsrepresentanter 2025 / 2026: VIGMOSTAD SKOLE
1. kl.  Jonathan S. Thorvaldsen SKOLEARET 2025/2026

vara: Peder G. Skarboe

2. kl.  Annea S. Aase
Vara: Ragnhild Skretting

3. kl.  Olai V. Grevan
Vara: Emilie Mydland

4. kl.  Ingrid V. Grevan
Vara: Henrik Olai Ougland

5. kl.  Matheo Land Ulstein
Vara: Mariel Meijer

6. ki Noah Isaak Sudland

Vara: Evander Dueland
Adresse: Audnedalsveien 1564, 4520 Lindesnes

7. ki Milla Christensen (elevrddsleder) TIf. 400 37090 mobil: 95 82 58 57

Vara: Krista Snerlin
9 www.vigmostadskole.no

E-post: post@vigmostadskole.no


http://www.vigmostadskole.no/

